
Fall 2016 Office hours and contacts

MAC LAB (first floor, next to the library)

  

N.B. your VIUcard is required to access

  

  

        

Luca Pes

  Director of the School of Humanities and Social Sciences
Office Room:  7-S
Office telephone: 041 2719535
Office hours: Monday and Wednesday, 14.00-15.00 or by appointment
Email: luca.pes@univiu.org   
       

        

Victoria Szabo
Office Room: 7-P
Office telephone: 041 2719532
Office hours:  Tuesday and Thursday, 14.00-15.00
Email: ves4@duke.edu
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Dennis Shirley
Office Room: 7-R
Office telephone: 041 2719518
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 11.00-12.00
Email: dennis.shirley@bc.edu

  
    

Hatsue Shinohara
Office Room: 7-T
Office telephone: 041 2719534
Office hours:  Tuesday and Thursday , 14.00-15.00
Email: hshinohara@waseda.jp

  

Hans-Martin Schönnherr-Mann
Office Room: 7-U
Office telephone: 041 2719533
Office hours: Monday, 13.30-15.30
Email: hmschmann@gsi.uni-muenchen.de
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Fall 2016 Office hours and contacts

CORRIDOR 7 on the GROUND FLOOR (next to the stairs to the library)

  

        

Valery Dymshits : vodym1959@
gmail.com
Aleksandr Ivanov : aliv@eu.spb.r
u
Office Room: 7-B
Office telephone: 041 2719554
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 11.30-13.30  

Moshe Fischer
Office Room: 7-C
Office telephone: 041 2719553
Office hours: Wednesday, 10.00-12.00
Email: fischer@post.tau.ac.il

  
    

Elisabetta Pavan
Office Room: 7-E
Office telephone: 041 2719520
Office hours: Monday and Wednesday, 11.00-12.00
Email: pavan.elisabetta@gmail.com   

Luca Trappolin
Office Room: 7-E
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Office telephone: 041 2719520
Office hours:  Tuesday and Thursday , 16.45-17.45
Email: luca.trappolin@unipd.it

  
    

Guido Borelli
Office Room: 7-F
Office telephone: 041 2719546 
Office Hours: Tuesday, 15.00-16.30
Email: guido.borelli@iuav.it   

Martina Avanza
Office Room: 7-F
Office telephone: 041 2719546 
Office Hours: Monday and Wednesday, 11.00-12.00
Email: martina.avanza@unil.ch

  
    

Guido Zucconi : zucconi@iuav.
it
Isabella di Lenardo : isabella.dilena
rdo@epfl.ch
Office Room: 7-G
Office telephone: 041 2719573
Office hours: Monday and Wednesday, 14.00-15.00
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Barbara Savy
Office Room: 7-G
Office telephone: 041 2719573
Office hours: Monday and Wednesday, 12.30-13.30
Email: barbara.savy@unipd.it    

  
    

Bruno Bernardi
Office Room: 7-G
Office telephone: 041 2719573
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 16.00-17.00
Email: brubern@unive.it

  

Giorgio Gianighian
Office Room: 7-G
Office telephone: 041 2719573
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 12.30-13.30
Email: g.gianighian@arco1.net

  
      

  

FIRST FLOOR, CORRIDOR 6 before the Classrooms (9A/9C/9D) and CORRIDOR 5

  

 5 / 6

mailto:barbara.savy@unipd.it
mailto:brubern@unive.it
mailto:g.gianighian@arco1.net


Fall 2016 Office hours and contacts

        

Massimo Brunzin: brunzin@istitutovenezia.com

 Claudia Meneghetti: meneghetticlaudia@gmail.com

Ivan Lo Giudice: i.logiudice@outlook.com
Office Room: 6-G

Office telephone: 041 2719576
Office hours: Monday to Thursday, 9.00-9.15 and 10.45-11.00
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